Ponv Express Race - Scores
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Cont. # Contestant

19
644
265
449
292
349
470
149
694
681
358
44
90
242
368

Walker McCause
Boe Maggie Calico
Mickey Easley
Sam Kidwell
Shelbie Huddleston
Kelton Boyette
Alexa Howell
Mercedez Mills
Bailey Faires
Savannah Hargrove
Ayden Beach
Kasey Gay

Garrett Holmes
Cody Wright

Josh Gilmore

Friday, July 22,2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Buckaroo Crew RUC
Locust Grove RUC
Cowpokes RUC
Stray W RUC

Cowgirl Angels Riding Club

Skiatook RUC
JW Riding & Roping
4 Bar RUC

Drumright Roughnecks

Drumright RUC

Skiatook Young Riders

Buckaroo Crew Rebels

Buckaroo Crew Too
Caney Saddle Club
Inola RUC

1st

98.950
100.020
106.150
107.700
107.750
109.950
110.340
112.620
113.660
116.270
116.380
127.530
135.440
149.630
167.970
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